1Page   zenitel.com
Changes to the Zenitel product portfolio 2026
To : All Zenitel Offices & Partners
Introduction
This sales bulletin lists the main changes in the product portfolio, compared to 2025.
New products
Sales Bulletin
Item Number Item Name Description
1008111901 TCIS-C1 Turbine Compact IP Standard - Custom 1 (MBTA)
1008111908 TCIS-4C8 Turbine Compact IP Standard-4 - Custom 8 (emergency)
1008311020 TCIS-2+ Turbine Compact IP Standard-2+
1008311030 TCIS-3+ Turbine Compact IP Standard-3+
1008325010 ZSD-1 Zenitel Slim Door
1000712 ITS-1 IP Touch Screen Phone
1008493000 IPMSK-V2 IP Master Station Kit PCB-V2
1008131015 TKIS-1CC TKIS-1, Conformal coated
1008131025 TKIS-2CC TKIS-2, Conformal coated
1002010210 1002010210 Zenitel Connect Pro demokit
1015909 ZC-RMM Zenitel Connect RMM, per device, per year
2200001003 FXS-GW-24P FXS Gateway, 24 ports, 100-240VAC
1022100100 VAF-2 Analog console mount station, w/relay
1022100200 HSB-4	 Analog outdoor station, wall mount, IP66
2213000200 KNSP-01 Heavy duty analogue telephone with door - IP66
1000169 MPS01-G Desk Paging And Emergency Mic With PTT - Gooseneck
1000187 MPS10-G Desk Paging And Emergency Mic With 10 Buttons - Gooseneck
1000189 MPS20-G Desk Paging And Emergency Mic With 20 Buttons - Gooseneck
2Page   zenitel.com
Sales Bulletin
A100K12328
1000190 MPS30-G Desk Paging And Emergency Mic With 30 Buttons - Gooseneck
1000191 MPS40-G	 Desk Paging And Emergency Mic With 40 Buttons - Gooseneck
1000192 MPS50-G Desk Paging And Emergency Mic With 50 Buttons - Gooseneck
1000193 MPS01-F Desk Paging And Emergency Mic With PTT - Fist
1000195 MPS10-F Desk Paging And Emergency Mic With 10 Buttons - Fist
1000196 MPS20-F Desk Paging And Emergency Mic With 20 Buttons - Fist
1000197 MPS30-F Desk Paging And Emergency Mic With 30 Buttons - Fist
1000198 MPS40-F Desk Paging And Emergency Mic With 40 Buttons - Fist
1000199 MPS50-F Desk Paging And Emergency Mic With 50 Buttons - Fist
1200550032 V2000-POK01 V2000 Power output card kit - 24VDC
1200550033 BDU01 DIN mount beacon driver unit
Products sold until stock is empty
The following items are available until stock is empty: